
indice

inf.

x

vérifié par

JC DESNOYERS

dessiné par

 
2251021

Tolérances générales  ISO 2768 c Traitement: zingageétiré A60Matière:

création

changement traitement

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

24/06/08

client: EIE5

4

adaptateurs de compression

date

3

2

1

19/01/060

modifications

BP3-07130 SOYONS
tel  0475 608 226
fax 0475 608 226

EIE Guerrier

50 ±0,2

3x M 2x 8

33

±0,2100

±0,2

9

15 ±0,2

115 ±0,2

1

30 ±0,2

ADAPT. INF.

105

2

2
0

+

±0,2

3
5

0,2
125 0

130 ±0,2

0,8 45° X 
tous les trous

dbrun
Zone de texte
HAUT


